Mr KENNETH ROBERT MUWEMA

Cal Date: 2025-06-01 00:00:00 to 2025-06-30 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
014075 844342/10/1
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
6 2024-10-11
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: HORTICULTURE OCCUPATION : CASUAL WORKER
2,313.10 / DWS01

EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:

Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount

001T Basic Pay 2,313.10 | 900 NHIMA Employee 23.13 0.00 | Basic Income 9,252.40

115.66 0.00

NAPSA Employee

Total Earnings: 2,313.10

Total Deductions; 138.79

|Net Pay: 2,174.31

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
2,313.10
0.00
23.13
115.66

YTD
9,252.40
0.00
46.26
346.98




