

PAYSLIP

Mr KENNETH ROBERT MUWEMA						Cal Date: 2025-06-01 00:00:00 to 2025-06-30 23:59:59			
		NRC 844342/10/1			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER		TPIN		NHIMA NO
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER			BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME		LEAVE DAYS 6		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2024-10-11
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 2,313.10		GRADE / DWS01		COST CENTRE: HOR	TICULTURE	0		OCCUPATION : CASUAL WORKER
EARNINGS: DEDU			DEDUCT	EDUCTIONS:			YTD TOTAL:		
Description Amou			Amount	Description		Amount	Balance	Description	Amount
001T Basic Pay			2,313.10	900 NHIMA Employee		23.13	0.00	Basic Incom	9,252.40
				NAPSA E	mployee	115.66	0.00		
Total Earnings: 2,313.10			Total Deductions: 138.79						Net Pay: 2,174.31

	Current	YTD
Taxable	2,313.10	9,252.40
Tax Paid	0.00	0.00
NHIMA Employer	23.13	46.26
NAPSA	115.66	346.98